
Friday Open 5D 151 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.042 Maye, Aspyn River $433.00

2 14.064 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $333.00

3 14.186 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $250.00

4 14.372 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $200.00

5 14.381 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $166.00

6 14.387 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $150.00

7 14.452 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $133.00

8 14.456 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

9 14.474 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00

10 14.486 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00

2D

1 14.546 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $360.00

2 14.584 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $277.00

3 14.589 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $208.00

4 14.603 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $166.00

5 14.631 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $132.00

6 14.631 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $132.00

7 14.639 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $111.00

8 14.655 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

9 14.666 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

10 14.693 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

11 14.709 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

12 14.712 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00

13 14.72 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

14 14.761 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

15 14.766 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

16 14.773 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00

17 14.781 Granquist, Kendra Dash Quickly Ta Fame $0.00

18 14.834 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

19 14.843 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

20 14.878 Atkinson, Aubree Sunset Sweet Newt $0.00

21 14.888 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

22 14.952 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

23 14.957 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00

24 14.961 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

25 14.973 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00

26 14.986 Weir, John Msguyed $0.00

27 14.992 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

28 15.006 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

29 15.032 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

30 15.034 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00

31 15.037 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00

3D



1 15.045 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $288.00

2 15.055 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $222.00

3 15.062 Hodges, Courtney Angel $166.00

4 15.066 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $133.00

5 15.092 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $111.00

6 15.098 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $100.00

7 15.106 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $89.00

8 15.11 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

9 15.114 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

10 15.119 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

11 15.13 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

12 15.132 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $0.00

13 15.155 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

14 15.156 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00

15 15.168 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00

16 15.189 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

17 15.198 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

18 15.199 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

19 15.204 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

20 15.212 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

21 15.214 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

22 15.224 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

23 15.289 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

24 15.291 Burandt, Shayla Angel $0.00

25 15.291 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

26 15.294 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

27 15.297 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00

28 15.301 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

29 15.305 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

30 15.323 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

31 15.376 Wisniewski, Kaylin Runnin A Hot Pepper $0.00

32 15.382 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00

33 15.384 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

34 15.392 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00

35 15.398 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

36 15.4 Granquist, Kendra KS Beats The Dust $0.00

37 15.401 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

38 15.409 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

39 15.426 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00

40 15.443 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

41 15.447 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

42 15.475 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

43 15.492 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00

44 15.506 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

45 15.512 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

46 15.519 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

4D



1 15.55 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $216.00

2 15.559 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $145.00

3 15.559 Lochner, Sandy Woody $145.00

4 15.577 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $100.00

5 15.581 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $83.00

6 15.689 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $75.00

7 15.72 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $67.00

8 15.726 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

9 15.73 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

10 15.767 Stanley, Chauncey JTD Smashed At Six $0.00

11 15.837 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00

12 15.841 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

13 15.866 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

14 15.873 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

15 15.886 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

16 15.897 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

17 15.913 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

18 15.935 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Redwood $0.00

5D

1 16.086 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $144.00

2 16.11 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $111.00

3 16.155 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $83.00

4 16.156 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $67.00

5 16.188 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $55.00

6 16.242 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $50.00

7 16.319 Peters, Lotty Rav $44.00

8 16.378 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

9 16.379 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00

10 16.451 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

11 16.473 Mattausch, Megan Dont Doubt It $0.00

12 16.592 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00

13 16.662 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00

14 16.696 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00

15 16.794 Rigsby, Kylee Dez Lynx West $0.00

16 16.808 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

17 16.824 Stanley, Chauncey Margaret $0.00

18 16.839 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00

19 16.944 Inman, Jennifer Meredith $0.00

20 16.952 Pease, Addison Dashing Lady Lux $0.00

21 17.046 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

22 17.095 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

23 17.1 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

24 17.163 Rigsby, Kylee I'm A Talkin Freckle $0.00

25 17.195 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

26 17.273 Hayes, Peyton Skippy $0.00

27 17.609 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

28 17.805 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00



29 18.419 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 0 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

0 0 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

0 0 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

0 0 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

0 0 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $0.00

0 0 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

0 0 Clifford, Jenny Tucker $0.00

0 3.804 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 14.868 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00

0 14.939 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00

0 15.388 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

0 16.028 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

0 18.445 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00

0 20.194 Ballangee, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 22.162 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00



Friday Masters 46 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.064 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $108.00

2 14.372 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $90.00

3 14.474 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $72.00

4 14.486 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $54.00

5 14.631 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $36.00

6 14.666 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

7 14.709 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

8 14.761 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00

9 14.766 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

10 14.952 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

11 14.961 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

12 15.032 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

13 15.045 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

14 15.055 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

2D

1 15.155 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $65.00

2 15.156 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $54.00

3 15.189 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $43.00

4 15.224 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $32.00

5 15.289 Campbell, Sonya Liar $22.00

6 15.291 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

7 15.409 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

8 15.443 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00

9 15.512 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

10 15.519 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

11 15.559 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00

12 15.577 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

13 15.689 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00

14 15.726 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

15 15.841 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

16 15.866 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

17 15.897 McVey, Jen Sugar $0.00

18 15.935 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Redwood $0.00

3D

1 16.086 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $43.00

2 16.247 Clifford, Jenny Tucker $36.00

3 16.319 Peters, Lotty Rav $29.00

4 16.966 Rembacz, Joan Henley $22.00

5 17.046 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $14.00

6 17.609 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

7 17.641 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00

8 17.805 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

9 18.419 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00

10 19.255 Kribs, Jessica Spin Me a Melody $0.00



11 23.317 Vanden Bosch, Barb Lil Lectric Command $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

0 0 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

0 15.388 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00



Friday Adult 51 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.186 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $118.00

2 14.381 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $99.00

3 14.387 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $79.00

4 14.452 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $59.00

5 14.456 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $39.00

6 14.584 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00

7 14.589 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

8 14.603 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

9 14.639 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 14.655 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

11 14.693 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

12 14.712 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00

13 14.72 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

14 14.773 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00

15 14.834 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00

16 14.843 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

17 14.888 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

18 14.986 Weir, John Msguyed $0.00

19 14.992 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

20 15.062 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00

21 15.092 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

22 15.106 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

23 15.119 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

2D

1 15.199 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $71.00

2 15.212 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $59.00

3 15.291 Burandt, Shayla Angel $47.00

4 15.297 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $35.00

5 15.301 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $24.00

6 15.305 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00

7 15.323 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

8 15.376 Wisniewski, Kaylin Runnin A Hot Pepper $0.00

9 15.384 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

10 15.392 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00

11 15.401 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00

12 15.426 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00

13 15.581 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

14 15.73 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

15 15.752 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

16 15.873 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

17 15.886 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00

18 15.913 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

19 16.11 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00



20 16.155 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

3D

1 16.188 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $63.00

2 16.242 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $47.00

3 16.662 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $32.00

4 16.696 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $16.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 14.868 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00

0 15.369 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00

0 20.194 Ballangee, Jolene Prince $0.00



Friday Youth 39 Riders

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.042 Maye, Aspyn River $94.00

2 14.631 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $78.00

3 14.957 Maye, Aspyn Rou $63.00

4 14.973 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $47.00

5 15.006 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $31.00

6 15.037 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00

2D

1 15.098 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $56.00

2 15.114 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $47.00

3 15.13 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $38.00

4 15.132 Zielinski, Ava Sugar $28.00

5 15.198 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $19.00

6 15.214 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

7 15.382 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00

8 15.398 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00

9 15.419 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00

10 15.447 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

11 15.506 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

12 15.55 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00

13 15.72 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00

14 15.735 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00

15 15.797 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00

16 15.837 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00

17 15.843 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $0.00

3D

1 16.063 Rigsby, Kylee I'm A Talkin Freckle $38.00

2 16.121 Kohlman, Paige Cader $31.00

3 16.252 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $25.00

4 16.378 Dura, Landon Snickers $19.00

5 16.546 Rigsby, Kylee Dez Lynx West $13.00

6 16.808 Vossekuil, Henesee Deflect This $0.00

7 17.158 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

8 17.273 Hayes, Peyton Skippy $0.00

9 18.289 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00

0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

0 3.804 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00

0 14.395 Atkinson, Aubree Sunset Sweet Newt $0.00

0 15.802 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00

0 15.832 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00

0 16.028 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D



Saturday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D



Saturday Adults

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
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Saturday Youth Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
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 Results -- Finals Open 4D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D



 Results -- Finals Masters 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
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 Results -- Finals Adult 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1
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3D

1

2

3

4
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Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

0 0 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 5.817 Cecchini, Danielle Skip $0.00

0 13.23 Lohman, Sarah Haidia How Pep $0.00

0 17.03 Murdjeff, Ashley Nito $0.00

0 17.26 Loritz, Jolene Chewy $0.00

0 18.248 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 18.287 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy $0.00

0 18.349 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00



0 19.074 Spencer, Sheree Ellie $0.00

0 24.196 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00

0 25.836 Zychowski, Amber Kommacs Ris Key Cash $0.00

0 26.908 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00

0 35.758 Drees, Melissa Jackpot $0.00

0 47.13 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm $0.00



 Results -- Finals Youth 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D
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Final Time = 0

Disqualified
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0
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 Results -- Finals Sponsor Race


